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KING COUNTY SOLID WASTE DIVISION
CEDAR HILLS REGIONAL LANDFILL CAPACITY

Disposal Areas Area 7 Area 8 Area 5 Area 6 Total Capacity
Area Capacity (CY) 1,002,700        7,840,000      1,202,900       1,225,500     11,271,100                

Area Capacity (tons) @ 1600 
lbs/CY

802,160.00      6,272,000      962,320           980,400        9,016,880                  

Date
 Monthly 
Tonnage 

Area 7 Area 8 Area 5 Area 6
Remaining Capacity 

(tons)

September, 2018 72,458          729,702           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,944,422                   
October, 2018 73,140          656,562           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,871,282                   
November, 2018 71,414          585,148           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,799,868                   
December, 2018 68,850          516,298           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,731,018                   
January, 2019 74,341          441,957           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,656,677                   
February, 2019 65,700          376,257           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,590,977                   
March, 2019 75,700          300,557           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,515,277                   
April, 2019 73,100          227,457           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,442,177                   
May, 2019 80,000          147,457           ‐‐ ‐‐ 8,362,177                   
June, 2019 79,200          68,257              8,282,977                   
July, 2019 78,200          (9,943)               6,262,057      8,204,777                   
August, 2019 81,300            6,180,757      8,123,477                   
September, 2019 74,600          6,106,157      8,048,877                   
October, 2019 74,900          6,031,257      7,973,977                   
November, 2019 73,000          5,958,257      7,900,977                   
December, 2019 71,700          5,886,557      7,829,277                   
January, 2020 83,921          5,802,636      7,745,356                   
February, 2020 83,921          5,718,714      7,661,434                   
March, 2020 83,921          5,634,793      7,577,513                   
April, 2020 83,921          5,550,872      7,493,592                   
May, 2020 83,921          5,466,950      7,409,670                   
June, 2020 83,921          5,383,029      7,325,749                   
July, 2020 83,921          5,299,108      7,241,828                   
August, 2020 83,921          5,215,186      7,157,906                   
September, 2020 83,921          5,131,265      7,073,985                   



KING COUNTY SOLID WASTE DIVISION
CEDAR HILLS REGIONAL LANDFILL CAPACITY

Date
 Monthly 
Tonnage 

Area 7 Area 8 Area 5 Area 6
Remaining Capacity 

(tons)

October, 2020 83,921          5,047,344      6,990,064                   
November, 2020 83,921          4,963,422      6,906,142                   
December, 2020 83,921          4,879,501      6,822,221                   
January, 2021 85,893          4,793,608      6,736,328                   
February, 2021 82,583          4,711,025      6,653,745                   
March, 2021 82,583          4,628,442      6,571,162                   
April, 2021 82,583          4,545,859      6,488,579                   
May, 2021 82,583          4,463,276      6,405,996                   
June, 2021 82,583          4,380,693      6,323,413                   
July, 2021 82,583          4,298,110      6,240,830                   
August, 2021 82,583          4,215,527      6,158,247                   
September, 2021 82,583          4,132,944      6,075,664                   
October, 2021 82,583          4,050,361      5,993,081                   
November, 2021 82,583          3,967,778      5,910,498                   
December, 2021 82,583          3,885,195      5,827,915                   
January, 2022 89,171          3,796,024      5,738,744                   
February, 2022 89,171          3,706,853      5,649,573                   
March, 2022 89,171          3,617,681      5,560,401                   
April, 2022 89,171          3,528,510      5,471,230                   
May, 2022 89,171          3,439,339      5,382,059                   
June, 2022 89,171          3,350,167      5,292,887                   
July, 2022 89,171          3,260,996      5,203,716                   
August, 2022 89,171          3,171,825      5,114,545                   
September, 2022 89,171          3,082,653      5,025,373                   
October, 2022 89,171          2,993,482      4,936,202                   
November, 2022 89,171          2,904,311      4,847,031                   
December, 2022 89,171          2,815,139      4,757,859                   
January, 2023 90,742          2,724,397      4,667,117                   
February, 2023 90,742          2,633,655      4,576,375                   
March, 2023 90,742          2,542,913      4,485,633                   
April, 2023 90,742          2,452,170      4,394,890                   



KING COUNTY SOLID WASTE DIVISION
CEDAR HILLS REGIONAL LANDFILL CAPACITY

Date
 Monthly 
Tonnage 

Area 7 Area 8 Area 5 Area 6
Remaining Capacity 

(tons)

May, 2023 90,742          2,361,428      4,304,148                   
June, 2023 90,742          2,270,686      4,213,406                   
July, 2023 90,742          2,179,944      4,122,664                   
August, 2023 90,742          2,089,201      4,031,921                   
September, 2023 90,742          1,998,459      3,941,179                   
October, 2023 90,742          1,907,717      3,850,437                   
November, 2023 90,742          1,816,975      3,759,695                   
December, 2023 90,742          1,726,232      3,668,952                   
January, 2024 94,135          1,632,097      3,574,817                   
February, 2024 94,135          1,537,962      3,480,682                   
March, 2024 94,135          1,443,827      3,386,547                   
April, 2024 94,135          1,349,692      3,292,412                   
May, 2024 94,135          1,255,557      3,198,277                   
June, 2024 94,135          1,161,422      3,104,142                   
July, 2024 94,135          1,067,287      3,010,007                   
August, 2024 94,135          973,152         2,915,872                   
September, 2024 94,135          879,017         2,821,737                   
October, 2024 94,135          784,882         2,727,602                   
November, 2024 94,135          690,747         2,633,467                   
December, 2024 94,135          596,612         2,539,332                   
January, 2025 96,767          499,846         2,442,566                   
February, 2025 96,767          403,079         2,345,799                   
March, 2025 96,767          306,313         2,249,033                   
April, 2025 96,767          209,546         2,152,266                   
May, 2025 96,767          112,780         2,055,500                   
June, 2025 96,767          16,013            1,958,733                   
July, 2025 96,767          (80,753)          881,567           1,861,967                   
August, 2025 96,767          784,800           1,765,200                   
September, 2025 96,767          688,034           1,668,434                   
October, 2025 96,767          591,267           1,571,667                   
November, 2025 96,767          494,501           1,474,901                   



KING COUNTY SOLID WASTE DIVISION
CEDAR HILLS REGIONAL LANDFILL CAPACITY

Date
 Monthly 
Tonnage 

Area 7 Area 8 Area 5 Area 6
Remaining Capacity 

(tons)

December, 2025 96,767          397,734           1,378,134                   
January, 2026 100,131        297,604           1,278,004                   
February, 2026 100,131        197,473           1,177,873                   
March, 2026 100,131        97,342             1,077,742                   
April, 2026 100,131        (2,789)              977,611        977,611                      
May, 2026 100,131          877,480        877,480                      
June, 2026 100,131        777,349        777,349                      
July, 2026 100,131        677,219        677,219                      
August, 2026 100,131        577,088        577,088                      
September, 2026 100,131        476,957        476,957                      
October, 2026 100,131        376,826        376,826                      
November, 2026 100,131        276,695        276,695                      
December, 2026 100,131        176,564        176,564                      
January, 2027 102,610        73,955          73,955                        
February, 2027 102,610        (28,655)         (28,655)                       




